2020 IESA Sectional D-3A Manhattan

Race Date
October 10, 2020 Final Team Results
Girls
Girl's Race
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Manhattan Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):34 Average Time: 14:14.0
1 3764 Chloe Miller 8 1 1 12:52.8 12:52.8 0:00.0
2 3768 Makenna Zitkus 8 4 5 14:06.3 26:59.1 1:13.5
3 3762 Jessica Lewis 6 7 12 14:28.8 41:27.9 1:35.9
4 3760 Kayla Cupp 7 9 21 14:36.8 56:04.8 1:44.0
5 3765 Mackenzie Sallese 7 13 34 15:05.4 1:11:10.2 2:12.6
6 3761 Emma Heagle 8 (15) (49) 15:35.8 1:26:46.1 2:43.0
7 3766 Olivia Senesac 7 a7 (66) 15:42.7 1:42:28.8 2:49.9
Team - Peotone Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):47 Average Time: 14:55.3
1 3813 Abbey O'Brien 8 3 3 14:00.3 14:00.3 0:00.0
2 3815 Celeste Richards 7 5 8 14:16.3 28:16.6 0:15.9
3 3814 Olivia Pena 7 6 14 14:22.5 42:39.2 0:22.1
4 3817 Allie Walsh 8 11 25 14:56.7 57:35.9 0:56.3
5 3812 Alyssa Lattz 8 22 47 17:00.7 1:14:36.6 3:00.3
6 3810 Ava Hartsch 7 (24) (71) 17:06.5 1:31:43.1 3:06.1
7 3811 Lily Kreske 6 (27) (98) 17:48.8  1:49:32.0 3:48.4
Team - Mokena Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):70 Average Time: 15:18.3
1 3795 Gabriella Bush 8 10 10 14:52.3 14:52.3 0:00.0
2 3799 Sophia Egan 8 12 22 14:59.8 29:52.1 0:07.5
3 3798 Nicole Demma 6 14 36 15:09.2 45:01.4 0:16.9
4 3800 Flynn Meyer 7 16 52 15:40.3 1:00:41.7 0:48.0
5 3802 Taylor Mowry 8 18 70 15:49.8 1:16:31.5 0:57.5
6 3794 Slaney Briana 7 (21) (91) 16:42.7  1:33:14.3 1:50.4
7 3797 Marissa Culver 8 (26) (117) 17:41.5 1:50:55.8 2:49.2
Team - Beecher Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):72 Average Time: 15:35.5
1 3741 Brooklynn Burdick 8 2 2 13:53.5 13:53.5 0:00.0
2 3747 Allison Sadus 8 8 10 14:32.4 28:26.0 0:38.8
3 3748 Madeline Ward 7 19 29 16:10.8 44:36.8 2:17.2
4 3742 Audrey Falaney 7 20 49 16:15.9 1:00:52.7 2:22.3
5 3743 Savannah Farrar 8 23 72 17:04.8 1:17:57.6 3:11.3
6 3745 Kaitlyn Johnston 7 (25) (97) 17:35.3  1:35:32.9 3:41.7
7 3746 Lanaya Kellum 7 (28) (125) 18:33.4  1:54:06.4 4:39.9
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Race Date
October 10, 2020

2020 IESA Sectional D-3A Manhattan
Final Team Results

Girls

Girl's Race
Class - 1 Cross Country

Overall Cumulative Cumulative

Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time

Team - Manteno Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:

1 3782 Julie Ott 8 Less Than 5 14:27.1 14:27.1
2 3780 Allison Martin 8 Less Than 5 16:06.9 30:34.1
3 3779 Madison Belisle 6 Less Than 5 18:25.3 48:59.4

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com
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